
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.!.

!. !.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

Laini Lok

IRI
L R

IVE
R

Chammu Turel

Ba
rak

 Rive
r

Th
ou

ba
l R

ive
r

Dzuku Or Tapuiki R.

Tuy
un

gbi
 Tu

rel

NH-20
2

NH-15
545/2

45/6

45/9

45/8

45/7

45/4
45/5

45/3

45/1

45/66

45/37

45/5645/55

45/19

45/48

45/24

45/40
45/65

45/64
45/63

45/6245/6145/51

45/44
45/43

45/39
45/42
45/41

45/38

45/3545/34

45/36

45/3145/30

45/27

45/20

45/23

45/1845/17

45/16

45/15

45/59

45/50

45/12

45/11

45/13

45/10

45/14

45/28
45/29

45/26
45/25

45/3245/33

45/58

45/60

45/57

45/52

45/45
45/47

45/49

45/46

45/21

45/22

45-Chingai

44-Ukhrul

47-Karong

48-Mao

43-Phungyar

49-Tadubi

46-Saikul

45/2

45/19

45/8

45/38

45/10

45/1

45/24

45/3

45/14

45/28

45/22

45/23

45/21

45/17
45/31

45/16

45/57

45/15

45/20

45/59

45/4

45/43

45/6

45/11

45/34

45/44

45/58

45/45

45/61

45/30 45/27

45/33

45/7

45/25

45/32

45/56

45/26

45/64

45/40

45/51

45/37

45/5

45/9

45/46

45/35

45/60

45/13

45/52

45/12

45/36

45/1845/29

45/42
45/49

45/55

45/41

45/65

45/53

45/47

45/39

45/53

45/62

45/66

45/48

45/50

45/5445/53

AC MAP
(45-Chingai AC )

µ

Prepared by:
Manipur Remote Sensing 

Applications Centre (MARSAC)

Prepared for:
CEO, Manipur

0 10 205
Kilometers

UKHRUL

CHANDEL

TAMENGLONG

CHURACHANDPUR

SENAPATI

KANGPOKPI

THOUBALBISHNUPUR

IMPHAL WEST
IMPHAL EAST

JIRIBAM

MANIPUR

Poll. No Poll. Name
45/1 Jessami Govt.High School(N/W)
45/2 Jessami Govt.High School(S/W)
45/3 Soraphung Govt. Primary School
45/4 Eastern Christian High School
45/5 Chingjaroi Khunou Primary School
45/6 Chingjaroi Khullen Primary School (N/W)
45/7 Chingjaroi Khullen Primary School (S/W)
45/8 Kharasom Govt. High School
45/9 Razai Khullen Primary School
45/10 Kharasom Lazo Primary School
45/11 Namrei Primary School
45/12 Maramphung Primary School
45/13 Razai Khunou Primary School
45/14 Chingai Govt.High School
45/15 Huishu Primary School
45/16 Khamasom Phungrei Aided Junior High School
45/17 Poi Govt. Jr. High School (N/W)
45/18 Poi Govt. Jr. High School (S/W)
45/19 Frontier Tusom Govt. High School
45/20 Tusom Khullen Primary School
45/21 Tusom C.V. Primary School
45/22 Wahong Primary School
45/23 Kongai Primary School
45/24 Chalou Primary School
45/25 Kalhang Kuirei Junior High School
45/26 Kuirei Youth Hall
45/27 Marem Khullen Primary School
45/28 Awang Kasom Primary School
45/29 Luireishimphung Primary School
45/30 Paoyi Junior High School (N/W)
45/31 Paoyi Junior High School (S/W)
45/32 Nungbi Khullen Primary School
45/33 Nungbi Kachui Primary School

Poll. No Poll. Name
45/34 Phungcham Primary School (S/W)
45/35 Phungcham Primary School (N/W)
45/36 Paorei Primary School (N/W)
45/37 Paorei Primary School (S/W)
45/38 Huime Junior High School
45/39 Tallui Elite Christian English School (N/W)
45/40 Tallui Elite Christian English School (S/W)
45/41 Tallui Phungton Primary School (N/W)
45/42 Tallui Phungton Primary School (S/W)
45/43 Kachai High School (N/W)
45/44 Kachai High School (S/W)
45/45 Tora Champhung Junior High School
45/46 Kachai Phungthar Primary School
45/47 Maichon Primary School
45/48 Somdal Kasom Primary School
45/49 Somdal N. K. High School (W/W)
45/50 Somdal N. K. High School (S/W)
45/51 Phadang Govt. High School
45/52 Phadang Model English School
45/53 Teinem Primary School (N/W)
45/54 Teinem Primary School (S/W)
45/55 Teinem Govt. High School (N/W)
45/56 Teinem Govt. High School (S/W)
45/57 Sirarakhong Govt. High School
45/58 Ringui Junior High School (N/W)
45/59 Ringui Junior High School (S/W)
45/60 Ringui Ramhon Primary School
45/61 Ngaimu High School (N/W)
45/62 Ngaimu High School (S/W)
45/63 Huining High School (N/W)
45/64 Huining Ara Primary School
45/65 Huining High School (S/W)
45/66 Huining High School (C/W)

Legend
!. Polling Stations

River
National Highway

45-Chingai  AC Boundary

Other Roads
AC Boundary

Part Boundary


