









Poll. No	Poll. Name
45/1	Jessami Govt.High School(N/W)
45/2	Jessami Govt.High School(S/W)
45/3	Soraphung Govt. Primary School
45/4	Eastern Christian High School
45/5	Chingjaroi Khunou Primary School
45/6	Chingjaroi Khullen Primary School (N/W)
45/7	Chingjaroi Khullen Primary School (S/W)
45/8	Kharasom Govt. High School
45/9	Razai Khullen Primary School
45/10	Kharasom Lazo Primary School
45/11	Namrei Primary School
45/12	Maramphung Primary School
45/13	Razai Khunou Primary School
45/14	Chingai Govt.High School
45/15	Huishu Primary School
45/16	Khamasom Phungrei Aided Junior High School
45/17	Poi Govt. Jr. High School (N/W)
45/18	Poi Govt. Jr. High School (S/W)
45/19	Frontier Tusom Govt. High School
45/20	Tusom Khullen Primary School
45/21	Tusom C.V. Primary School
45/22	Wahong Primary School
45/23	Kongai Primary School
45/24	Chalou Primary School
45/25	Kalhang Kuirei Junior High School
45/26	Kuirei Youth Hall
45/27	Marem Khullen Primary School
45/28	Awang Kasom Primary School
45/29	Luireishimphung Primary School
45/30	Paoyi Junior High School (N/W)
45/31	Paoyi Junior High School (S/W)
45/32	Nungbi Khullen Primary School
45/33	Nungbi Kachui Primary School

Poll. No	Poll. Name
45/34	Phungcham Primary School (S/W)
45/35	Phungcham Primary School (N/W)
45/36	Paorei Primary School (N/W)
45/37	Paorei Primary School (S/W)
45/38	Huime Junior High School
45/39	Tallui Elite Christian English School (N/W)
45/40	Tallui Elite Christian English School (S/W)
45/41	Tallui Phungton Primary School (N/W)
45/42	Tallui Phungton Primary School (S/W)
45/43	Kachai High School (N/W)
45/44	Kachai High School (S/W)
45/45	Tora Champhung Junior High School
45/46	Kachai Phungthar Primary School
45/47	Maichon Primary School
45/48	Somdal Kasom Primary School
45/49	Somdal N. K. High School (W/W)
45/50	Somdal N. K. High School (S/W)
45/51	Phadang Govt. High School
45/52	Phadang Model English School
45/53	Teinem Primary School (N/W)
45/54	Teinem Primary School (S/W)
45/55	Teinem Govt. High School (N/W)
45/56	Teinem Govt. High School (S/W)
45/57	Sirarakhong Govt. High School
45/58	Ringui Junior High School (N/W)
45/59	Ringui Junior High School (S/W)
45/60	Ringui Ramhon Primary School
45/61	Ngaimu High School (N/W)
45/62	Ngaimu High School (S/W)
45/63	Huining High School (N/W)
45/64	Huining Ara Primary School
45/65	Huining High School (S/W)
45/66	Huining High School (C/W)



Prepared by:

Manipur Remote Sensing
Applications Centre (MARSAC)

Prepared for: CEO, Manipur